INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 9840

KARACHI

SULTAN MAHOMED SHAH AGA KHAN SCHOOL

9840-M-1-15018
9840-M-1-15019
9840-M-1-15023
9840-M-1-15024
9840-M-1-15039
9840-M-1-15044
9840-M-1-15045
9840-M-1-15052
9840-M-1-15054
9840-M-1-15060
9840-M-1-15061
9840-M-1-15067
9840-M-1-15077
9840-M-1-15085
9840-M-1-15088
9840-M-1-15090
9840-M-1-15091
9840-M-1-15094
9840-M-1-15096

9840-M-1-15099

9840-M-1-15100
9840-M-1-15111
9840-M-1-15114
9840-M-1-15116
9840-M-2-15017
9840-M-2-15027
9840-M-2-15028
9840-M-2-15032
9840-M-2-15033
9840-M-2-15034
9840-M-2-15035
9840-M-2-15040

9840-M-2-15041

RAYYAN AHMED FAROOQUI
ADEEM AMIN

MANAHIL FATIMA

ESHAAL FATIMA

SALWA ALI

SYEDA SAMAWIYAH HASHMI
MOHAMMAD RAYYAN
MUHAMMAD HAASHIR
HUZAIM SIDDIQUI

HOORIYA KHAN

HAREEM SADQUAIN
MEHERMAH AHSAN ALI
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAS ASIF
SYED MIKAEEL ALI

ILYANA FATIMA
MUHAMMAD HAMEEZ SIDDIQUI
DAWOOD AHMED SIDDIQUI
SHUBHAM DOULTANI

ABDUL RAFAY

MOHAMED MUZZAMIL KHAN
AFRIDI

ALISHA SHOAIB
FATIMA FARHAN
MUHAMMAD SHAZAIN
IMAD UR REHMAN
ZAID AHMED FAROOQUI
ASHAZ MUHAMMAD
AAZEEN

FARWA NOOR

MAAZ MUSTAFA

AYAT ZEESHAN

M. FAARID ABDALI
SANIKA ALl

EHAN MOMIN

TASHKEEL AHMED FAROOQUI
AMIN

FAHMEED ANWER

BILAL AZIZ

MEHBOOB ALI

SYED MUNEEB ALI

FAHAD PERVEZ

MUHAMMAD WAQAR
SAAD-UL HASSAN HUZAIM
MOHAMMAD SAQIB KHAN
SADQUAIN NIZAM

AHSAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ASIF SIDDIQUE
SHUMAIL ALI

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
MUHAMMAD UZAIR SIDDIQUI
FARHAN AHMED RAZA
AMRESH LAL

FARRUKH HAIDER

NAVEED KHAN

MADIHA SHOAIB
MUHAMMAD FARHAN ALI
ZEESHAN

ALl UR REHMAN

TAMSEEL AHMED FAROOQUI
ALLAUDDIN MUHAMMAD
SHAHNAWAZ

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL AHMED
MURTAZA

ZEESHAN MUHAMMAD
SYED FARRUKH ABDALI
SHAHEEN ALI

SHAHZAD MOMIN
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60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

52
49
56
48
36
52
28
38
40
19
19
18
27
21
25
19
28
27
25
21

28
28
19
20
52
52
36
28
28
28
36
22
53

86.67%
81.67%
93.33%
80.00%
60.00%
86.67%
46.67%
63.33%
66.67%
31.67%
31.67%
30.00%
45.00%
35.00%
41.67%
31.67%
46.67%
45.00%
41.67%

35.00%

46.67%
46.67%
31.67%
33.33%
86.67%
86.67%
60.00%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
60.00%
36.67%
88.33%

Page 1 of 4



9840-M-2-15042
9840-M-2-15043
9840-M-2-15049
9840-M-2-15050
9840-M-2-15051
9840-M-2-15053
9840-M-2-15055
9840-M-2-15057
9840-M-2-15058
9840-M-2-15059
9840-M-2-15062
9840-M-2-15063
9840-M-2-15066
9840-M-2-15068
9840-M-2-15070
9840-M-2-15073
9840-M-2-15080
9840-M-2-15081
9840-M-2-15092
9840-M-2-15093
9840-M-2-15095

9840-M-2-15101

9840-M-2-15102
9840-M-2-15105
9840-M-2-15107
9840-M-2-15109
9840-M-2-15112
9840-M-2-15115
9840-M-2-19561
9840-M-2-200085
9840-M-3-15021
9840-M-3-15022
9840-M-3-15025
9840-M-3-15026
9840-M-3-15029

9840-M-3-15031

9840-M-3-15036

9840-M-3-15047

NIHAN ALI

SAARIM

ZOHAIB AHMED QURESHI
ILSA 1QBAL

HANNAN AZ|Z

SYED NAWFAL HUSSAIN
ZOYA ZEESHAN

NOORAIN AKBAR

MUHAMMAD OKASHAH NOOR

MUHAMMAD AYAAN ABBASI
IMAD KAMRAN

ABDULLAH ASIF VAID
ZIMAL AMNA

MUSFIRAH ADEEL

AYAT SHERAZ
MUHAMMAD ROHAAN
ABDUL HADI NOUMAN
ANAYA ABDUL QADIR
FARWA DANISH
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
MASHAAL HAKANI MOHSIN

SYEDA MAHA QADRI

ESHAAL KHURRAM

ABRISH FATIMA

M. HASSAN IMRAN
RUMAYSAH UMAIR HASSAN
DUA FARHAN

ABDUL HADI BIN ABDULLAH
M. ZAIN KHAN

HAJRA HAYAT

TABDAR ALI

AYEZA FATIMA

FIZA ALI MAHER

SHARYAR KAISANI

WILDAN ALI

UROOSH ASSAM

ANABIA

ALIYAAN AMIR

ASIF ALI

SOHAIL

ANWER AHMED

IQBAL

AZIZ

MUHAMMAD NAEEM AHMED
ZEESHAN

AKBAR

MUHAMMAD NOOR UD DOJA
MUHAMMAD JUNAID ABBASI
KAMRAN IQBAL

ASIF VAID

KHURRAM SHABBIR

ADEEL

SHERAZ QADRI

MUHAMMAD NOMAN
NAUMAN SALEEM

ABDUL QADIR

MUHAMMAD DANISH

MD. AWAIS

MOHSIN

SYED MUHAMMAD IMRAN
QADRI

KHURRAM SHAHZAD

M. TAHIR SHAIKH

IMRAN

UMAIR HASSAN
MUHAMMAD FARHAN ALI
MANZOOR ABDULLAH KHAN
ABDUL UMAIR KHAN
HASEEB HAYAT

ZULFIQAR ALI

NOMAN

MAHER BAZ ALI

NIZAR ALI KAISANI
RANISH ALI

MUHAMMAD ASSAM BIN
JAVED

MEHBOOB AHMED

AMIR ALI LALANI
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60
60
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60
60
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60
60
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60
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75
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52
50
48
34
52
52
28
52
33
25
36
22
28
28
28
28
19
40
40
28
28
28

28
28
32
28
33
22
28
28
43
59
67
59
67
55

51

75

86.67%
83.33%
80.00%
56.67%
86.67%
86.67%
46.67%
86.67%
55.00%
41.67%
60.00%
36.67%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
31.67%
66.67%
66.67%
46.67%
46.67%

46.67%

46.67%
46.67%
53.33%
46.67%
55.00%
36.67%
46.67%
46.67%
57.33%
78.67%
89.33%
78.67%
89.33%
73.33%

68.00%
100.00%
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9840-M-3-15048
9840-M-3-15071

9840-M-3-15076

9840-M-3-15087

9840-M-3-15089

9840-M-3-15104
9840-M-3-17191
9840-M-3-17192
9840-M-3-19463
9840-M-3-200083
9840-M-3-200185
9840-M-3-200186
9840-M-4-15056

9840-M-4-15064

9840-M-4-15065
9840-M-4-15069
9840-M-4-15074

9840-M-4-15078

9840-M-4-15086
9840-M-4-15097
9840-M-4-15106

9840-M-4-15110
9840-M-4-17190
9840-M-4-19560
9840-M-4-200187
9840-M-5-15020
9840-M-5-15037
9840-M-5-15046
9840-M-5-15072
9840-M-5-15075
9840-M-5-15083
9840-M-5-15084
9840-M-5-15098
9840-M-5-15103
9840-M-5-19556

9840-M-5-19557

AREESHA NAWAZ
ABDUL HADI BIN ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD GHULAM-E-
MUSTUFA

NOOR FATIMA KHAN

MUHAMMAD KHIZR ZISHAN
AKHTAR

SONAKSHI

MANHA JAVED

MOOSA AHMED RIZWAN
MUNTAHA YOUSUF
RAHMEEN HAYAT

M. HUSSAIN

IRHA SALAHUDDIN
AIZZA AKBAR

SYED MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
INAM

IZZAH BATOOL
RUMESA MUZAMMIL KHAN
MUHAMMAD ARHAM

SYED MUHAMMAD MUSHAF
WASTI

MUHAMMAD YOUSUF KHAN
SYEDA ESHAAL ALI SHAH
SYED AHSAN AHMED

BAREERAH UMAIR HASSAN
MUSTAFA TARIQ PASHA
WANIYA ZEHRA
YOUSHA HARIS

INAAYA

YASHRA DURRANI

SYED HAIDER ALI
ADEEBA IQBAL

ADEENA ASIF

SYED ASHAR RAZA
SALAAR RASHEED
ZOBIA MUNIR

SYEDA RAMISH WASTI
MUHAMMAD AYAAN

ZURGUN

DR. SHER NAWAZ
MANZOOR ABDULLAHA KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASIF SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD KHAN

UJALA ZISHAN

JAVED

RIZWAN AHMED SAEED
YOUSUF MUHAMMAD
HASEEB HAYAT

M. JAWWAD
SALAHUDDIN

AKBAR

SYED INAM UL HAQ

SOHAIL AHMED
MUZAMMIL JALIL KHAN
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WAMIQ

SYED MUHAMMAD IMRAN
WASTI

MUHAMMAD KHAN
MADIHA FAESAL

SYED FAHEEM ANWER
SHAMIM

UMAIR HASSAN
TARIQ PASHA

AGA SULTAN MIRZA
HARIS

YASIN

UMAIR DURRANI
SYED FARHAN ALI
IQBAL NOOR LALANI
MUHAMMAD ASIF SIDDIQUE
TAUSEEF RAZA
RASHEED AMAN
MUNIR ALAM
WASTI

KHALID AHMED

MUHAMMAD MEHMOOD
ALAM
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63
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47
60

39
59
35
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40
55
67
72
63

35
51
51
59

47
39
59

32
72
72
51
66
35
74
38
42
51
46
38
38
46

46

46.67%
84.00%
46.67%

62.67%
80.00%

52.00%
78.67%
46.67%
78.67%
53.33%
73.33%
89.33%
96.00%
84.00%

46.67%
68.00%
68.00%
78.67%

62.67%
52.00%
78.67%

42.67%
96.00%
96.00%
68.00%
73.33%
38.89%
82.22%
42.22%
46.67%
56.67%
51.11%
42.22%
42.22%
51.11%

51.11%
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9840-M-5-19558 MARIAM ZEHRA MUHAMMAD ARIF AHMED 5 90 78 86.67%
9840-M-5-200188 M. AYAAN SALAHUDDIN SALAHUDDIN 5 90 50 55.56%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 109

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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